CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRY

CARAMEL FUDGE
CANDY-CHOCS

ﬁm CARAMEL
@muma & NUT

CONES

CLASSIC CONE
CARAMEL DIP
CHOCOLATE DIP
CHOCOLATE RIPPLE

16%
16
24%
25%

29%

29%

590
13"
13
13"



RIDICULOUSLY THICK
SHAKES

reg

CHOCOLATE 249
BANANA 24%
LIME 24%
PEANUT BUTTER 24%
STRAWBERRY 243
VANILLA a4m
s & CARAMEL 329
SR & CARAMEL 329

RIDICULOUSLY FRUITY
SHAKES

reg
MANGO 29%
BLUEBERRY 29%

irg
28%

28%
28%
28%
28%
28%

39%

39%

irg
37%

37%
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SHARING 1

4 Original pork Ribster burgers & 2

med chips

149

SHARING 2

4 Original Steers Beefburgers® & 2

med chips

g99%

SHARING 3

burgers®,

2 Original King Steer

2 Original Steers Beefburgers® & 2

med chips

. ADD A DRINK
4 x SUGAR FREE

ADD A TREAT
4 x ICE CREAM

SWIRLS* 40*
* Chocolate or Strawberry Swirls only.




PORK RIB SNACK 6290" 72%0"
180g* Riblets
SINGLE PORK RACK 99%"  111%”
300g* Rib Rack
PORK RIB FEAST 1497 161%”
500g"* Riblets
DOUBLE PORK RACK 17297 184%™
600g* Rib Racks
*Uncooked weight
*reg chips & or sugar free 330ml can
**med chips & or sugar free 440ml buddy
hero with reg
HERO ROLLS 5 -
only can
CHICKEN, MAYO & 46%° 7%
GUACAMOLE**
8O
ORIGINAL STEAK 56% 78%
**contains chilli

*sugar free



4 ¥ FIIABURGEHS ) ",

- — chips  chips
& sf*

ZEW0 SUGAR _ o
r{E_W PORK RIB & CHEESE 3390 45% 5w

I@I' BEEF & CHEESE 35% 47% 58w

fEW CHICKEN & CHEESE 380 50° 61%

@0 :

*sugar free




FLAME-GRILLED
CHICKEN

Moy Withchips Lk
1/4 CHICKEN 39% S E 62%"
1/4 CHICKEN & BUN 43% 55%" 66%"
1/4 CHICKEN & 69%
GREEN SALAD
1/2 CHICKEN 73% 86" 9g» "
1/2 CHICKEN & PORK  139% 152%™ 164%™
RIB RACK
FULL CHICKEN 120% 149%™ 169%™
FULL CHICKEN & 166%
GREEN SALAD
@e:
*sugar free

*reg chips & or sugar free 330ml can
**med chips & or sugar free 440ml buddy
***Irg chips & or sugar free 1 litre



add chips
BEEFBURGERS "7 . 2
RAVE SNACK 16%¢ 27% 38%
STEERS SNACK® 17% 28% 39%
RAVE 30% 42% 53%
ORIGINAL STEERS® 35% 47% 58%
CLASSIC 47% 59% 70%
BRATPACK® FOR KIDS N

Snack Beefburgers, reg chips & Cercs. 200ml

CHICKEN BURGERS @@=
SNACK 180  29%  40%
ORIGINAL 37%  49% 60
CHEESE 42 540 5%
BACON & CHEESE 509 620 739
BACON, FETA & 54%  66% 77%
GUACAMOLE™*
CHEESEBURGERS
SNACK 19%  30% 4%
ORIGINAL 39% 510 W
JALAPENO MAYO 39% 51% §2%
PRINCE® 49%  §1%  72%
BACON 50% 2% 73%
fEW MEXICAN 529 g4% 75%
CRISPY ONION BACON 520 4% 759
BACON GUACAMOLE** 520 G40 759
RIBSTER BURGERS ... .-
ORIGINAL 29% 419 529
fEW CHEESE 34% 460 57%

ORIGINAL 34 46" 57%




KING STEER BURGER®

burger with with

SNACK*
ORIGINAL
BIG BACON
fEW MEXICAN**
MIGHTY®
3 beef patties & 3 slices of cheese

only

30%
62°
74%
74%
89%

med
chips

41%°
75%
87%
87%
102%

med
chips &
sf*
buddy
53%
87%
99%
99%
114%

*snack combo meal comes with reg chips and a can

**contains chilli

*sugar free

swop beef for chicken or veg patty

HAND-CUT CHIPS

CLASSIC
SPICY

CHEESY

ADD TOPPINGS
JALAPENO

CRISPY ONION BITS
BACON BITS

15%

19%
24%
26%

2%
30
390

27%
29%
349

300
450
7%

74%
94%
94%



